
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ#508218,508219,508220-IDIQ FOR ROOFING AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURES @ CITYWIDE
Attended participants 19
Start time 3/18/25, 10:30:20 AM
End time 3/18/25, 11:32:03 AM
Meeting duration 1h 1m 42s
Average attendance time 21m 35s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Role
Johnson, Latrena 3/18/25, 11:00:48 AM3/18/25, 11:20:07 AM19m 19s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Nick Stamoulis (Unverified) 3/18/25, 10:30:37 AM3/18/25, 11:32:03 AM1h 1m 26s Presenter
Carolyn Rizahu 3/18/25, 10:38:16 AM3/18/25, 10:38:45 AM29s crizahu@atcroofing.com Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 3/18/25, 10:41:27 AM3/18/25, 11:21:51 AM40m 23s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 3/18/25, 10:52:27 AM3/18/25, 11:17:52 AM23m 58s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Streets, Fabio 3/18/25, 10:55:39 AM3/18/25, 11:21:15 AM25m 35s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
 16462096642 (Unverified) 3/18/25, 10:58:45 AM3/18/25, 11:17:19 AM18m 34s Attendee
Jones, Meredith 3/18/25, 10:59:25 AM3/18/25, 11:17:30 AM18m 4s meredith.jones@aptim.com Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 3/18/25, 10:59:45 AM3/18/25, 11:20:16 AM20m 30s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Wanda Reyes (Unverified) 3/18/25, 10:59:59 AM3/18/25, 11:17:18 AM17m 19s Presenter
Walden, Janald 3/18/25, 11:00:13 AM3/18/25, 11:20:08 AM19m 55s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mehta, Pathik 3/18/25, 11:00:14 AM3/18/25, 11:20:02 AM19m 47s Pathik.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Panthak Patel 3/18/25, 11:00:22 AM3/18/25, 11:20:05 AM19m 42s Presenter
Yuriy Agranov 3/18/25, 11:00:36 AM3/18/25, 11:20:18 AM19m 41s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Presenter
Dina Cardoso 3/18/25, 11:01:55 AM3/18/25, 11:20:09 AM18m 13s DCardoso@wdfinc.net Presenter
Mangito Fowlkes 3/18/25, 11:02:12 AM3/18/25, 11:21:24 AM19m 11s mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 3/18/25, 11:02:20 AM3/18/25, 11:25:07 AM22m 47s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 3/18/25, 11:03:47 AM3/18/25, 11:20:09 AM16m 22s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Brandon Milliner 3/18/25, 11:08:50 AM3/18/25, 11:17:48 AM8m 57s BMilliner@wdfinc.net Presenter


